REPUBLIC

S S O U R
Vendor No. & Name
07184 - Emily Million Studios, LLC
07185 - Engineers Repro & Supply Co.
07196 - A1 Windshield Repair
07209 - Cyan Creative
07210 - David Mareth
07215 - Sonya Arguijo-Frederick

Vendor Audit Report
For the City of Republic

Date Range: 09/01/2020 - 09/30/2020

Added
9/1/2020
9/2/2020
9/9/2020
9/16/2020
9/24/2020
9/30/2020

Added User

Rachel Reich-Graef
Rachel Reich-Graef
Rachel Reich-Graef
Rachel Reich-Graef
Rachel Reich-Graef
Rachel Reich-Graef



