

## **Vendor Audit Report**For the City of Republic

Date Range: 09/01/2020 - 09/30/2020

Vendor No. & Name	Added	Added User
07184 - Emily Million Studios, LLC	9/1/2020	Rachel Reich-Graef
07185 - Engineers Repro & Supply Co.	9/2/2020	Rachel Reich-Graef
07196 - A1 Windshield Repair	9/9/2020	Rachel Reich-Graef
07209 - Cyan Creative	9/16/2020	Rachel Reich-Graef
07210 - David Mareth	9/24/2020	Rachel Reich-Graef
07215 - Sonya Arguijo-Frederick	9/30/2020	Rachel Reich-Graef